
These portable, lightweight hoists are dependable
and easy to operate. Compact design and low

headroom allow installation in confined areas. Made
of high quality steel ideal for industrial applications.
Features forged steel upper and lower hooks with
safety latches. Meets ANSI B30.16 requirements.

MODEL
NUMBER

MINIMUM
HOOK CENTERS

BMCH-1
BMCH-2
BMCH-4
BMCH-6

CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

1,000
2,000
4,000
6,000

10-3/4"
12-1/2"
16-30
18-30

STANDARD
LIFT

8 foot
8 foot
10 foot
10 foot

Manual Hoist

Ruggedly built with power to handle most
industrial lifting applications. Push-button

control with up and down controls standard. 115V, 1
phase power supply. Optional Chain Container stores
surplus chain overhead to keep from interfering with
operation.

MODEL
NUMBER

FEET PER
MINUTE

BECH-03
BECH-06
BECH-10
BECH-20
BECH-40

BECH-CC

CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

300
600

1,000
2,000
4,000

CHAIN CONTAINER

16
8
30
16
14

STANDARD
LIFT

10 foot
10 foot
10 foot
10 foot
10 foot

Festoon CableDesigned to keep power cords out of danger when
using electric trollies and/or hoist. Easily

retrofitted to any gantry crane or jib up to 124 inches
in length. 115V AC power supply. Available on both
the steel and aluminum gantry cranes.

MODEL
NUMBER

MAXIMUM
JIB LENGTH

BFES-KIT
BFES-KIT-PNU

124"
124"

POWER
SUPPLY

115V AC
Compressed Air

A
A
B
B
B

A B

Electric Cable Hoist

HOISTS & FESTOON SYSTEM
GANTRY CRANE ACCESSORIES
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