## BCATCIAN® GANTRY CRANE ACCESSORIES HOISTS & FESTOON SYSTEM

These portable, lightweight hoists are dependable and easy to operate. Compact design and low headroom allow installation in confined areas. Made of high quality steel ideal for industrial applications. Features forged steel upper and lower hooks with safety latches. Meets ANSI B30.16 requirements.

MODEL NUMBER	STANDARD LIFT	MINIMUM HOOK CENTERS	CAPACITY (POUNDS)
BMCH-1	8 foot	10-3/4"	1,000
BMCH-2	8 foot	12-1/2"	2,000
BMCH-4	10 foot	16-30	4,000
BMCH-6	10 foot	18-30	6,000



R uggedly built with power to handle most industrial lifting applications. Push-button control with up and down controls standard. 115V, 1 phase power supply. Optional Chain Container stores surplus chain overhead to keep from interfering with operation.

	MODEL NUMBER	CAPACITY (POUNDS)	FEET PER MINUTE	STANDARD LIFT		
Α	BECH-03	300	16	10 foot		
A	BECH-06	600	8	10 foot		
В	BECH-10	1,000	30	10 foot		
В	BECH-20	2,000	16	10 foot		
В	BECH-40	4,000	14	10 foot		
	BECH-CC CHAIN CONTAINER					

Designed to keep power cords out of danger when using electric trollies and/or hoist. Easily retrofitted to any gantry crane or jib up to 124 inches in length. 115V AC power supply. Available on both the steel and aluminum gantry cranes.

MODEL	POWER	MAXIMUM
NUMBER	SUPPLY	JIB LENGTH
BFES-KIT	115V AC	124"
BFES-KIT-PNU	Compressed Air	124"

Beacon Industries, Inc. - 12300 Old Tesson Rd. - St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA Phone: (314) 487-7600 - Fax: (314) 487-0100 beacontechnology.com E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com

## Electric Cable Hoist

**Manual Hoist** 

**Festoon Cable** 

